BPGMLC | GEM. LIGHTING COLLECTION
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
BPGMLC D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
BK -  Black Powder
         Coated
YW - Yellow Powder
         Coated
BL - Blue Powder
         Coated
WH - Off White
FWH - Frosted White
           Acrylic
Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : BPGMLC-ND-120-DL-YW
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Finish Shade Finish Options
Headboard Light Vanity Lights Yellow Desk Lamp Blue Desk Lamp
 Headboard Light With Steel
frame painted matte black
 Frosted white acrylic shade
 15W High Volt LED, 6500K
 1 x Rocker Switch at base
 8’ Black cord exits from back
 2’ & 3’ Vanity Light With Steel
frame painted matte black
 Frosted white acrylic shade
 24W High Volt LED, 6500K
 Hardwire connection
 Blue Desk Lamp with Blue Powder
Coated Rust Proof Finish
 1 x E26 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
 1 x Rocker Switch at base
 1 x USB 2.1A Fast Charge Socket
at base
 1 x Convenience Outlet at base
 Material: Metal Body
 Warranty: 5 Years
 Yellow Table Lamp with Yellow
Powder Coated Rust Proof
Finish
 1 x E26 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
 1 x Rocker Switch at base
 1 x USB 2.1A Fast Charge
Socket at base
 1 x Convenience Outlet at base
 Material: Metal Body
 Warranty: 5 Years
DL - Desk Lamp
HB - Single Headboard Light
VT2 - 2’ Vanity Light
VT3 - 3’ Vanity Light
Item
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type:Catalog Number:
Job Name:
3
YEARS
2
DIMENSIONS
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type:Catalog Number:
Job Name:
Headboard Light
Vanity Light
4.50"
24"
3"
2.50"
3"
9"
BPGMLC | GEM. LIGHTING COLLECTION